ORDERING EXAMPLE
ORDERING OPTIONS
FEATURES
, EEx ia
Specifications are subject to change without notice
,
DNLF3 -  Explosion Proof  Flat Prox Switch
VERSATILE LIMITSWITCH
C O N T R O L S , I N C .
With Option for Intrinsically Safe Switch
DNLF-3A2-4R-BU
UL approved, Explosion proof box with (2) PEPPERL +FUCHS switches, Intrinsicaly safe, ½” NPT conduit entry, black
enclosure.
Series Switch Qty Switches Conduit Entry Color Bracket Certificate
DNLF B4R1
2 6R Y
Black
Yellow
Refer to
Bracket
Selection
Page
½” NPT
¾” NPT
3M M20X1.5
CU L, UL L
CE
CMRI
ATEX
CMRI CCOE
C
U
CM
A
CC
13
MODEL
NJ2 V3N
IS 5026
NBB3 V3 Z4
NS 5002
IN 0073
MAKE
P & F
Ifm
P & F
Ifm
Ifm
CODE
3A
3C
13A
13C
23C
RATING
8 VDC, 3mA, NC                 IS
24V, 200 mA, NO/NC
10-60VDC, 100mA, NO
8 VDC, NO/NC                    IS
24VDC, 150mA, NO/NC
DIMENSION DETAILS
M6-4 Nos.
14
8